Sivester] [

Hartenberg/Ketteler-Kolleg > Laubenheim/Hans-Zoller-StraBe

Ketteler-Kolleg A
Eduard-David-StralRe B
Hartenbergpark A

Am Judensand A

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E

Hauptbahnhof West A
Miinsterplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B
Bauhofstrae D
Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann A
Pfaffengasse B
Altstadt/Holzhof B

Bf. Rdmisches Theater B
Neubrunnenstrale A
Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B
Stadtpark B
Zitadellenweg/Bf.R6m.Theater B
Ritterstralle B

Hechtsheimer StraRe D
Hechtsheimer StralRe D
BodelschwinghstraRe B
Martin-Luther-Stralle B
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B
Heiligkreuzweg/L6hr Autom. C
Scheck-In-Center B
Bauhaus/Am GroRberg B
Weisenauer Weg C
Frankenhoéhe B
Mathias-Kerz-Strale B

Hofgut Laubenheimer Hohe B
Erich-Koch-Héhenweg B

Am Bornberg B
Laubenheim/Bahnhof C
Ludwig-Marx-Stralle A

An der Klosterheck A
Hans-Zoller-StralRe A

an
ab

6.38

6.40
6.41
6.42
6.43
6.44
6.47
6.48
6.50
6.52
6.53
6.55
6.57
6.58
6.59

7.01
7.02
7.03
7.04
7.05
7.06
7.07
7.08
7.09
7.1
7.13
7.14
7.16
7.7
7.19
7.20
7.21
7.23
7.24
7.26
7.27

7.08
7.09
7.10
7.1
712
7.13
7.14
7.7
7.18
7.20
7.22
7.23
7.25
7.27
7.28
7.29

7.38
7.39
7.40
7.41
7.42
7.43
7.44
7.47
7.48
7.50
7.52
7.53
7.55
7.57
7.58
7.59

8.08 8.34
8.35
8.36
8.37
8.39
8.40
8.41
8.44
8.46
8.48
8.50
8.51
8.53
8.55
8.57
8.58

8.10
8.11
8.12
8.13
8.14
8.17
8.18
8.20
8.22

8.25
8.27
8.28
8.29

7.31
7.32
7.33
7.34
7.35
7.36
7.37
7.38
7.39
741
7.43
7.44
7.46
7.47
7.49
7.50
7.51
7.53
7.54
7.56
7.57

8.01
8.02
8.03
8.04
8.05
8.06
8.07
8.08
8.09
8.11
8.13
8.14
8.16
8.17
8.19
8.20
8.21
8.23
8.24
8.26
8.27

8.31
8.32
8.33
8.34
8.35
8.36
8.37
8.38
8.39
8.41
8.43
8.44
8.46
8.47

9.00
9.01
9.02

9.04
9.05
9.06
9.07
9.08
9.10
9.12
9.13
9.14

8.50
8.51
8.53
8.54

8.57

9.04
9.05
9.06
9.07
9.09
9.10
9.1
9.14
9.16
9.18
9.20
9.21
9.23
9.25
9.27
9.28

9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34
9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35
9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36
9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37
9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39
9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40
9.4110.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41
9.4410.1410.44 11.14 11,44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44
9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46
9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48
9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50
9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51
9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53
9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55
9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57
9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58

9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00
9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01
9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02
9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03
9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03
9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04
9.3510.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05
9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06
9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07
9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09
9.4110.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11
9.4210.1210.42 11.1211.4212.1212.4213.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12
9.4310.1310.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13
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Sivester] [

Hartenberg/Ketteler-Kolleg > Laubenheim/Hans-Zoller-StraBe

Ketteler-Kolleg A 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 1.08 1.38 2.08
Eduard-David-StralRe B 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 1.09 1.39 2.09
Hartenbergpark A 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 1.10 1.40 2.10
Am Judensand A 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 111 1.41 2.1
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 112 142 212
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.1322.43 23.13 113 1.43 213
Universitat E 16.1116.4117.11 17.41 18.11 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 114 1.44 214
Hauptbahnhof West A 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 2317 0.47 1.17 1.47 217
Minsterplatz B 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 0.48 1.18 1.48 2.18
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 0.50 1.20 1.50 2.20
Bauhofstralte D 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.5223.24 0.52 1.22 1.52 2.22
Schusterstralle A 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 0.53 1.23 1.53 2.23
Hoéfchen/Listmann A 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 0.55 1.25 1.55 2.25
Pfaffengasse B 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 0.57 1.27 1.57 2.27
Altstadt/Holzhof B 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 0.58 1.28 1.58 2.28
Bf. Rémisches Theater B 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 059 1.29 1.59 2.29
Neubrunnenstrale A

Hindenburgplatz C

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C

Landtag A

Briickenplatz B

Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C

Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B

Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B

Stadtpark B 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 1.01 1.31 2.01 2.31
Zitadellenweg/Bf.R6m.Theater B 16.3117.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 1.02 1.32 2.02 2.32
Ritterstrale B 16.3217.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 1.03 1.33 2.03 2.33
Hechtsheimer StraRe D an|16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 1.04 134 2.04 2.34
Hechtsheimer Strae D ab| 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 1.05 135 2.05 2.35
BodelschwinghstraRe B 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 1.06 1.36 2.06 2.36
Martin-Luther-Stralle B 16.3517.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 1.07 1.37 2.07 2.37
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 1.08 1.38 2.08 2.38
Heiligkreuzweg/L6hr Autom. C 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 1.09 1.39 2.09 2.39
Scheck-In-Center B 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 111 141 211 241
Bauhaus/Am GroRberg B 16.4117.1117.41 18.11 18.41 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 1.13 143 213 243
Weisenauer Weg C 16.4217.1217.42 18.12 18.42 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 114 144 214 244
Frankenhthe B 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 116 1.46 2.16 2.46
Mathias-Kerz-Strale B 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 117 147 217 247
Hofgut Laubenheimer H6he B 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 119 149 219 2.49
Erich-Koch-H6henweg B 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 1.20 1.50 2.20 2.50
Am Bornberg B 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 121 151 221 251
Laubenheim/Bahnhof C 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 1.23 153 2.23 253
Ludwig-Marx-Strale A 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 124 154 224 254
An der Klosterheck A 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 126 1.56 2.26 2.56
Hans-Zoller-Strale A 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27 1.27 1.57 2.27 2.57
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Sivester] [

Hartenberg/Ketteler-Kolleg > Laubenheim/Hans-Zoller-StraBe

Ketteler-Kolleg A
Eduard-David-StralRe B
Hartenbergpark A

Am Judensand A

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E

Hauptbahnhof West A
Miinsterplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B
Bauhofstrae D
Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann A
Pfaffengasse B
Altstadt/Holzhof B

Bf. Rdmisches Theater B
Neubrunnenstrale A
Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B
Stadtpark B
Zitadellenweg/Bf.R6m.Theater B
Ritterstralle B

Hechtsheimer StraRe D
Hechtsheimer StralRe D
BodelschwinghstraRe B
Martin-Luther-Stralle B
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B
Heiligkreuzweg/L6hr Autom. C
Scheck-In-Center B
Bauhaus/Am GroRberg B
Weisenauer Weg C
Frankenhoéhe B
Mathias-Kerz-Strale B

Hofgut Laubenheimer Hohe B
Erich-Koch-Héhenweg B

Am Bornberg B
Laubenheim/Bahnhof C
Ludwig-Marx-Stralle A

An der Klosterheck A
Hans-Zoller-StralRe A

an
ab

2.38
2.39
240
2.41
242
243
2.44
247
2.48
2.50
2.52
2.53
2.55
2.57
2.58
2.59

3.01
3.02
3.03
3.04
3.05
3.06
3.07
3.08
3.09
3.1
3.13
3.14
3.16
3.17
3.19
3.20
3.21
3.23
3.24
3.26
3.27

3.08 3.38

3.10 3.40
3.11 3.41
3.12 3.42
3.13 3.43
3.14 3.44
3.17 3.47
3.18 3.48
3.20 3.50
3.22 3.52

3.25 3.55
3.27 3.57
3.28 3.58
3.29 3.59

3.31 4.01
3.32 4.02
3.33 4.03
3.34 4.04
3.35 4.05
3.36 4.06
3.37 4.07
3.38 4.08
3.39 4.09
3.41 4.1
3.43 4.13
3.44 414
3.46 4.16
3.47 417
3.49 4.19
3.50 4.20
3.51 4.21
3.53 4.23
3.54 4.24
3.56 4.26
3.57 4.27
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Hartenberg/Ketteler-Kolleg > Laubenheim/Hans-Zoller-StraRe

Ketteler-Kolleg A

Eduard-David-Stral’e B

Hartenbergpark A
Am Judensand A

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C

King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A

Universitat E

Hauptbahnhof West A

Miinsterplatz B

Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B

Bauhofstrae D
Schusterstralle A

Héfchen/Listmann A

Pfaffengasse B
Altstadt/Holzhof B

Bf. Rdmisches Theater B
Neubrunnenstrale A

Hindenburgplatz C

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C

Landtag A
Briickenplatz B

Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B

Stadtpark B

Zitadellenweg/Bf.R6m.Theater B

Ritterstralle B

Hechtsheimer StraRe D
Hechtsheimer StralRe D
BodelschwinghstraRe B
Martin-Luther-Stralle B

an
ab

Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B

Heiligkreuzweg/L6hr Autom. C

Scheck-In-Center B

Bauhaus/Am GroRberg B

Weisenauer Weg C
Frankenhohe B

Mathias-Kerz-Strale B
Hofgut Laubenheimer Hohe B
Erich-Koch-Héhenweg B

Am Bornberg B

Laubenheim/Bahnhof C
Ludwig-Marx-Stralle A
An der Klosterheck A
Hans-Zoller-StralRe A

3.58
3.59
4.00
4.01
4.02
4.03
4.04
4.07
4.08
4.10
4.12
4.13
4.15
4.17
4.18
4.19

4.21
4.22
4.23
4.24
4.24
4.25
4.26
4.27
4.28
4.30
4.32
4.33
4.35
4.36
4.38
4.39
4.40
4.42
4.43
4.45
4.46

4.58 5.58 6.58 7.58
459 559 6.59 7.59
5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00
5.01 6.01 7.01 8.01
5.02 6.02 7.02 8.02
5.03 6.03 7.03 8.03
5.04 6.04 7.04 8.04
5.07 6.07 7.07 8.07
5.08 6.08 7.08 8.08
510 6.10 7.10 8.10
512 6.12 7.12 8.12
513 6.13 7.13 8.13
515 6.15 7.15 8.15
517 6.17 717 8.17
5.18 6.18 7.18 8.18
519 6.19 7.19 8.19

521 6.21 7.21 8.21
522 6.22 7.22 8.22
523 6.23 7.23 8.23
524 6.24 7.24 824
524 6.24 7.24 8.24
525 6.25 7.25 8.25
526 6.26 7.26 8.26
5.27 6.27 7.27 8.27
528 6.28 7.28 8.28
5.30 6.30 7.30 8.30
532 6.32 7.32 8.32
5.33 6.33 7.33 8.33
5.35 6.35 7.35 8.35
5.36 6.36 7.36 8.36
5.38 6.38 7.38 8.38
5.39 6.39 7.39 8.39
540 6.40 7.40 8.40
542 6.42 7.42 842
543 6.43 7.43 843
545 6.45 7.45 8.45
546 646 7.46 8.46

8.38

8.40
8.41
8.42
8.43
8.44
8.47
8.48
8.50
8.52

8.55
8.57
8.58
8.59

9.01
9.02
9.03

9.05
9.06
9.07
9.08
9.09
9.11
9.13
9.14
9.16
9.17

9.20
9.21
9.23
9.24

9.27

9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08
9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09
9.10 9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10
9.11 9.4110.1110.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11
9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.12 12.4213.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12
9.13 9.4310.1310.43 11.1311.4312.1312.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13
9.14 9.4410.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14
9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17
9.18 9.4810.18 10.48 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18
9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20
9.22 9.5210.22 10.52 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22
9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23
9.25 9.5510.25 10.55 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25
9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27
9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28
9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29

11.19 11.49 12.19

11.20 11.50 12.20

11.2211.5212.22

11.23 11.63 12.23

11.24 11.54 12.24

11.26 11.56 12.26

11.28 11.58 12.28

11.29 11.59 12.29
9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31
9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32
9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33
9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34
9.3510.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35
9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36
9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37
9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38
9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39
9.4110.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41
9.4310.1310.4311.1311.43 12.1312.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43
9.4410.1410.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44
9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46
9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47
9.4910.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49
9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50
9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51
9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53
9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54
9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56
9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57
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Hartenberg/Ketteler-Kolleg > Laubenheim/Hans-Zoller-StraRe

Ketteler-Kolleg A
Eduard-David-StralRe B
Hartenbergpark A

Am Judensand A

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E

Hauptbahnhof West A
Miinsterplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B
Bauhofstrae D
Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann A
Pfaffengasse B
Altstadt/Holzhof B

Bf. Rdmisches Theater B
Neubrunnenstrale A
Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B
Stadtpark B
Zitadellenweg/Bf.R6m.Theater B
Ritterstralle B

Hechtsheimer StraRe D
Hechtsheimer StralRe D
BodelschwinghstraRe B
Martin-Luther-Stralle B
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B
Heiligkreuzweg/L6hr Autom. C
Scheck-In-Center B
Bauhaus/Am GroRberg B
Weisenauer Weg C
Frankenhoéhe B
Mathias-Kerz-Strale B

Hofgut Laubenheimer Hohe B
Erich-Koch-Héhenweg B

Am Bornberg B
Laubenheim/Bahnhof C
Ludwig-Marx-Stralle A

An der Klosterheck A
Hans-Zoller-StralRe A

an
ab

15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38
15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39
15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40
15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41
15.4216.1216.42 17.1217.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42
15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43
15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44
15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47
15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48
15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50
15.562 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52
15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53
15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55
15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57
15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58
15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59

16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01
16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02
16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03
16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04
16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05
16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06
16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07
16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08
16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09
16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11
16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13
16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14
16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16
16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17
16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19
16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20
16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21
16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23
16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24
16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26
16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27
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